
Class 

Letter Class Title Class Hrs

# Wks/ 

#Classes Instructor/Presenter Times Day 2023 Start Date

A1 Producing and Using Attachments with Email 1.5 1 Ziemba 1:00-2:30 Monday 09/11/23

A2 Creating Files and Folders 1.5 1 Lowther 10:30-12:00 Thursday 09/14/23

A3 ChatGPT and Artificial Intellegence 1.5 1 Bliss 1:00-2:30 Monday 09/18/23

A4 All About Apps #1 Basic - NEW 1.5 1 Bliss/Lowther 1:00-2:30 Thursday 09/21/23

A5 All About Apps #2 Entertainment & Streaming Apps - NEW 1.5 1 Bliss/Lowther 1:00-2:30 Thursday 09/28/23

A6 All About Apps #3 Books, Blogs & Podcasts - NEW 1.5 1 Bliss/Lowther 10:30-12:00 Thursday 10/05/23

B1 Internet Search Techniques 1.5 1 Ziemba 1:00-2:30 Monday 09/25/23

B3 Google Drive Cloud Computing - NEW 1.5 1 Bliss 3:00-4:30 Monday 10/02/23

B4 Illinois Eye Center 1.5 1 TBD TBD TBD TBD

B5 Fraud Avoidance with Sheriff's department 1.5 1 Lowther/Peoria County Sheriff10:30-12:00 Thursday 09/28/23

B6 TBD 1.5 1 TBD TBD TBD TBD

C Computer Basics for Beginners 1.5 6 Lowther 8:30-10:00 Tuesday 09/12/23

D Mail Merge and Labels 1.5 2 Lowther 10:30-12:00 Thursday 10/12/23

E Windows 11 Basics 1.5 3 Lowther 8:30-10:00 Monday 09/11/23

F Windows 11 Intermediate 1.5 3 Lowther 8:30-10:00 Monday 10/02/23

J Apple iPhone General Topic - see calendar for times 1.5 4 Coyle/Grier

3:00-4:30 and  

10:30-12 Wednesday 09/20/23

K

Apple iPhone Camera, Photos and Editing - see calendar for 

days/time 1.5 3 Coyle/Grier

8:30-10:00 and 

3:00-4:30 Thursday/Wednesday 09/21/23

L Apple iCloud - How to benefit from the iCloud 1.5 1 Coyle/Grier 3:00-4:30 Wednesday 10/11/23

M iPad Email, Messages, Calendars, Camera/Photos 1.5 3 Grier/Coyle 8:30-10:00 Thursday 10/05/23

N Android Phone Apps, Email, Texting, Calendars 1.5 3 Bliss 3:00-4:30 Tuesday 09/12/23

O Android Camera and Photo Shop Express 1.5 3 Bliss 3:00-4:30 Tuesday 10/03/23

P Computer Privacy and Security 1.5 3 Bliss/Lowther 3:00-4:30 Monday 09/11/23

R Ebay Buying and Selling 1.5 6 Ziemba 10:30-12:00 Tuesday 09/12/23

S Introduction to Scanners 1.5 3 Ziemba 1:00-2:30 Wednesday 09/20/23

T Exploring the Internet 1.5 4 Ziemba 3:00-4:30 Thursday 09/14/23

W Open Lab for Students Various

2023 Fall Class, Seminar and Workshop Schedule

Peoria Area SeniorNet Learning Center Class Schedule:  Day of Class, Location and Times
Walk-In Registration is on Saturday, August 19 from 10 AM to 12 Noon in the First Baptist Church Hall

***  All Classes/Seminars/Workshops will be at the First Baptist Church Media Center/Chapel   ***

By appointment only


